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Value 50.000	
  €	
  	
  

Datum TA Kurs Stk  Transaktions
wert 

Bestand 
in %

Bestand 
Stk.

Ø-
Kaufpreis  Wert aktuell Depot-­‐	
  

anteil
G&V

Apple
2.1. EB 404,40 € 26 10.514,40 €    100% 182 57,77 €
10.2. Div -2,26 € 26 58,74 €-           
12.5. Div -2,44 € 26 63,36 €-           
12.6. TV 67,63 € -32 2.164,16 €-      100% 150 57,77 €
11.8. Div. -0,35 € 150 52,68 €-           
29.8. TV 78,00 € -49 3.822,00 €-      75% 101 57,77 €
17.9. NK 77,70 € 35 2.719,50 €      100% 136 62,90 €
10.11. Div. -0,38 € 136 51,44 €-           100% 136 62,90 € 12.770,40 €      11,8% 53,7%

iShares FTSE/Xinhua China 25
2.1. EB 78,63 €      62 4.875,06 €      50% 62 78,63 €     
24.1. V 72,51 €      -62 4.495,62 €-      0% 0 -7,8%

Ebay
2.1. EB 39,62 €      240 9.508,80 €      100% 240 39,62 €     
31.1. NK 38,92 €      18 700,56 €         100% 258 39,57 €     
10.4. TV 39,74 €      -129 5.126,46 €-      50% 129 39,57 €     
29.5. NK 37,15 €      85 3.157,75 €      75% 214 38,61 €     
18.7. TV 37,78 €      -78 2.946,76 €-      50% 136 38,61 €     
7.11. V 43,00 €      -136 5.848,00 €-      0% 11,4%

SAP
2.1. EB 62,31 €      180 11.215,80 €    100% 180 62,31 €     
22.5. Div 1,00 €-        180 180,00 €-         
18.7. TV 59,65 €      -50 2.982,50 €-      75% 130 62,31 €     
20.10. NK 51,20 €      58 2.969,60 €      100% 188 58,88 €     10.952,88 €      10,1% -1,1%

Deutsche Lufthansa
2.1. EB 15,42 €      324 4.996,08 €      50% 324 15,42 €     
4.2. NK 17,05 €      106 1.807,30 €      75% 430 15,82 €     
1.4. TV 19,25 €      -160 3.080,00 €-      50% 270 15,82 €     
30.4. Div 0,45 €-        270 121,50 €-         50% 270 15,82 €     
11.6. NK 17,50 €      120 2.100,00 €      75% 390 16,34 €     
18.6. NK 15,85 €      260 4.121,00 €      100% 650 16,14 €     
31.7. NK 13,54 €      110 1.489,40 €      100% 760 15,77 €     
26.9. NK 12,68 €      65 824,20 €         100% 825 15,52 €     11.409,75 €      10,5% -10,9%

Gerresheimer
2.1. EB 50,83 €      100 5.083,00 €      50% 100 50,83 €     
31.1. NK 49,28 €      47 2.316,16 €      75% 147 50,33 €     
12.3. NK 45,78 €      73 3.341,94 €      100% 220 48,82 €     
2.5. Div 0,70 €-        220 154,00 €-         
8.8. TV 50,00 €      -120 6.000,00 €-      50% 100 48,82 €     
9.10. NK 45,00 €      50 2.250,00 €      75% 150 47,55 €     
24.10. NK 44,50 €      75 3.337,50 €      100% 225 46,53 €     10.113,75 €      9,4% -3,4%

BB Biotech
13.3. EB 130,30 €    20 2.606,00 €      25% 20 130,30 €   
19.3. Div 5,75 €-        20 114,90 €-         
26.3. NK 125,50 €    20 2.510,00 €      50% 40 127,90 €   
14.4. NK 110,00 €    23 2.530,00 €      75% 63 119,54 €   
24.7. TV 133,15 €    -24 3.195,60 €-      50% 39 119,54 €   
1.8. NK 124,50 €    21 2.614,50 €      75% 60 121,28 €   
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Value 50.000	
  €	
  	
  

Datum TA Kurs Stk  Transaktions
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in %

Bestand 
Stk.

Ø-
Kaufpreis  Wert aktuell Depot-­‐	
  

anteil
G&V

29.8. TV 142,00 €    -23 3.266,00 €-      50% 37 121,28 €   
29.12. TV 195,60 €    -22 4.303,20 €-      25% 15 121,28 €   2.970,00 €        2,7% 63,3%

Österreichische Post
15.12. K 38,49 €      70 2.694,30 €      25% 70 38,49 €     2.866,50 €        2,7% 6,4%

28 Cash 7.744,08 €      15,2% Depot 51.083,28 €      47,2% 17,7%
Alternative Investments 25.000	
  €	
  	
  

Goldbarren 100 gr
2.1. EB 2.768,00 € 1,6 4.428,80 €      100% 1,6 2.768,00 €
15.8. NK 3.119,00 € 0,8 2.495,20 €      100% 2,4 2.885,00 € 7.610,40 €        7,0% 9,9%

Südzucker-Anleihe
2.1. EB 102,96% 3.497 3.600,51 €      100% 3.497 102,96%
30.6. Zins -­‐5,25% 3.497 183,59 €-         
26.9. NK 88,45% 2.403 2.125,45 €      100% 5.900 97,05% 5.593,20 €        5,2% -2,3%

Renault Anleihe
2.1. EB 104% 3.183 3.300,13 €      100% 3.183 104%
5.8. Zins -­‐4,88% 3.183 155,44 €-         
5.8. V 100,9% -3.183 3.212,28 €-      0% 0 -2,7%

HeidelbergCement-Anleihe
2.1. EB 127,26% 3.772 4.800,25 €      100% 3.772 127,26%
30.4. Zins -­‐8,50% 3.772 320,62 €-         
28.11. TV 131,50% -1.886 2.466,64 €-      50% 1.886 127,26%
30.12. V 132,00% -1.886 2.489,52 €-      0% 0 3,7%

TAG Immobilien
12.5. K 9,11 €        220 2.004,20 €      50% 220 9,11 €       
21.5. NK 8,83 €        220 1.942,60 €      100% 440 8,97 €       
16.6. Div 0,35 €-        440 154,00 €-         
6.8. TV 9,20 €        -220 2.024,00 €-      50% 220 8,97 €       
19.9. V 9,20 €        -220 2.024,00 €-      0% 0 2,6%

Nokia-Anleihe
28.11. K 110,00% 2.400 2.640,00 €      100% 2.400 110,00% 2.677,20 €        2,5% 1,4%

10 Cash 10.692,94	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
   67,3% Depot 15.880,80	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   14,7% 6,3%
Spekulativ 20.000	
  €	
  	
  

Villeroy & Boch
2.1. EB 10,57 €      520 5.496,40 €      100% 520 10,57 €     
7.1. TV 12,20 €      -190 2.318,00 €-      100% 330 10,57 €     
11.2. TV 12,13 €      -165 2.001,45 €-      50% 165 10,57 €     
22.3. Div 0,42 €-        165 69,30 €-           
1.4. V 12,28 €      -165 2.026,20 €-      0% 0 16,2%

Vale
2.1. EB 10,16 €      482 4.897,12 €      100% 482 10,16 €     2.837,05 €        2,6% -42,1%
17.4. Div 0,30 €-        482 143,37 €-         
31.10. Div 0,30 €-        482 142,33 €-         
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Value 50.000	
  €	
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wert 

Bestand 
in %

Bestand 
Stk.

Ø-
Kaufpreis  Wert aktuell Depot-­‐	
  

anteil
G&V

Commerzbank
2.1. EB 11,71 €      239 2.798,69 €      50% 239 11,71 €     
7.2. V 13,10 €      -239 3.130,90 €-      0% 0 11,9%

Aixtron
2.1. EB 10,52 €      399 4.197,48 €      100% 399 10,52 €     
20.5. Div 0,02 €-        399 7,98 €-             
30.9. TV 12,15 €      0 -  €               50% 399 10,52 €     3.738,63 €        3,5% -10,9%

Salzgitter
2.1. EB 31,00 €      129 3.999,00 €      100% 129 31,00 €     
23.5. Div 0,24 €-        129 30,96 €-           
15.8. NK 26,00 €      26 676,00 €         100% 155 30,16 €     3.628,55 €        3,4% -22,4%

Steico
4.2. K 7,47 €        160 1.195,20 €      50% 160 7,47 €       
4.3. NK 7,17 €        180 1.290,60 €      100% 340 7,31 €       
13.6. V 7,30 €        -340 2.482,00 €-      0% -0,2%

Hain Celestial
10.2. K 63,70 €      32 2.038,40 €      50% 32 63,70 €     
14.5. V 68,10 €      -32 2.179,20 €-      0% 0 6,9%

C.A.T. Oil
21.5. K 15,70 €      115 1.805,50 €      50% 115 15,70 €     
30.7. V 14,24 €      -115 1.637,60 €-      0% 0 -9,3%

Deutsche Bank
5.6. K 29,66 €      70 2.076,20 €      50% 70 29,66 €     
6.6. BR 1,57 €-        70 109,90 €-         
10.7. NK 25,49 €      90 2.294,10 €      100% 160 26,63 €     
30.9. TV 27,66 €      -85 2.351,10 €-      50% 75 26,63 €     
6.11. NK 24,60 €      85 2.091,00 €      100% 160 25,55 €     3.997,60 €        3,7% -2,2%

ProSiebenSat.1 Media
25.8. K 31,00 €      68 2.108,00 €      50% 68 31,00 €     2.368,44 €        2,2% 12,4%

Evotec
7.10. K 2,98 €        720 2.145,60 €      50% 720 2,98 €       
20.10. NK 2,67 €        780 2.082,60 €      100% 1500 2,82 €       
5.11. TV 3,15 €        -750 2.362,50 €-      50% 750 2,82 €       2.756,25 €        2,5% 30,4%

22 Cash 199,10 €-         -­‐1,0% Depot 19.326,52 €      17,9% -­‐4,4%
Tradingideen 5.000	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  

bet-at-home
2.1. EB 33,87  €     74 2.506,38 €      100% 74 33,87  €    
28.2. V 40,00  €     -74 2.960,00 €-      0% 0 18,1%

Highlight Communications
2.1. EB 3,97 €        403 1.599,91 €      100% 403 3,97 €       
10.1. V 4,00 €        -403 1.612,00 €-      0% 0,8%

Yelp
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Value 50.000	
  €	
  	
  

Datum TA Kurs Stk  Transaktions
wert 

Bestand 
in %

Bestand 
Stk.

Ø-
Kaufpreis  Wert aktuell Depot-­‐	
  

anteil
G&V

2.1. EB 47,25 €      51 2.409,75 €      100% 51 47,25 €     
10.1. V 57,50 €      -51 2.932,50 €-      0% 21,7%

29.1. K 54,00 €      45 2.430,00 €      100% 45 54,00 €     
6.2. V 60,31 €      -45 2.713,91 €-      0% 11,7%

14.3. K 62,50  €     37 2.312,50 €      100% 37 62,50  €    
14.5. V 40,50  €     -37 1.498,50 €-      0% 0 -35,2%

Twitter
17.2. K 42,00  €     65 2.730,00 €      100% 65 42,00  €    
30.4. V 27,45  €     -65 1.784,25 €-      0% 0 -34,6%

Dialog Semi
20.2. K 15,47  €     170 2.629,90 €      100% 170 15,47  €    
7.5. V 19,45  €     -170 3.306,50 €-      0% 0 25,7%

ServiceNow
26.3. K 43,14  €     60 2.588,34 €      100% 60 43,14  €    
4.4. V 40,25  €     -60 2.415,00 €-      0% 0 -6,7%

Airbus
19.6. K 50,62  €     50 2.531,00 €      100% 50 50,62  €    
4.7. NK 48,00  €     58 2.784,00 €      200% 108 49,21  €    
5.9. TV 49,39  €     -54 2.667,06 €-      100% 54 49,21  €    
30.9. V 49,61  €     -54 2.678,94 €-      0% 0 0,8%

General Motors
1.7. K 26,50  €     95 2.517,50 €      100% 95 26,50  €    2.687,08 €        2,5% 6,7%

Elmos Semi
5.8. K 13,50  €     190 2.565,00 €      100% 190 13,50  €    
8.8. V 13,40  €     -190 2.546,00 €-      0% 0 -0,7%

QSC
15.8. K 2,34  €       1.100 2.574,00 €      100% 1100 2,34  €      
29.12. V 1,75  €       -1.100 1.925,00 €-      0% 0 -25,2%

Twitter
19.9. K 39,90  €     65 2.593,50 €      100% 65 39,90  €    
28.10. NK 33,72  €     63 2.124,36 €      200% 128 36,86  €    3.809,28 €        3,5% -19,3%

24 Cash 2.856,49 €-      -­‐44,0% Depot 6.496,36 €        6% -­‐27,2%
84

Σ der 4 Portfolios Cash 15.381,44 €    14,2% Depot 92.786,96 €      

Σ Cash+Depot 108.168,40 €  8,2%
Nach Ordergebühren 20€/TA 106.488,40 €            6,5%

Gewinner 20

Verlierer 18

Transaktionen 84


